121

12 11

12 12
1213
122

12 21

12 211
12 212
12 22
12 23
12 24
12 241
12 242
12 25
12 251
12 252
12 253
12 26
12 261
12 262
12 263
12 264
12 269
12 27
12 271
12 272
12 273
12 28
12 281
12 282
12 288

12 284 .

12 29
12 291
12 202
12 298
12 294

12295

12.296
12.207
12298
12 298
12.3
1231
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Reclaimed rubber

A class(tube)

B class(tire)

C class(other)

Rubber hose

Water hose

‘Water hose, except garden hose
Garden hose

Air hose

Steam hose ‘
Oxygen and acetylen hose
Oxygen hose

Acetylen hose

Spray hose
Agricultural hose

 Hose for prevention of epidemics

Painting hose
Suction hose
Water supply hose
Qil hose

Chemical hose
Brewage hose
Miscellaneous suction hose
Autornobile hose
Radiator hose

Oil brake hose

Air pump hose
Railroad hose

Air brake hose
Heater hose

‘Water supply hose
Pantogragh hose
Miscellaneous hose

‘ (il hose

Chemical hose
Brewage hose *

" Diving hose

Hydraulichose.

" Sandblast hose

Cementation hose

" Joint hose, dredging sleeve

Rubber hose, n. e, ¢, ‘
Arxticles for shée-making and repair

Rubber soles and inner splesforshoemaking,including- -
rubber soles for “J ikatabi” and imitation 1eathe1 for -

cur




12 311
12 312
12 313
12 314
12 815
12 316
12 39
12 391
12 392

12 393

12 394
12 395
12 4

12 41
12 42
12 43
12 431
12 432
12 433
12 434
12 435
12 439
12 44
12 49
125

12 51

12 511
12 512
12 513
12 514
12 519
12 52
12 521
12 522
12529
12 53
12 531

12.532

12 54
- 12541

- 12542

12 543
12 55
12 551
12 552
12 559
12 59

12891

12892
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soles and heéls

Rubber sheeting for soles

Molded rubber soles

Rubber soles for “Jikatabi” by process of sewing’

Rubber half -soles

Rubber heels

Rubber inner soles for shoe-making

Miscellaneous articles for shoe-making and repaix
" Rubber soles for Japanese “Zori” and slippers

" Rubber heels for Japanese “Zorl"
Rubber strap

Rubber clog-cover

Repair sheet for footwear

Rubber belting

Transmission belting

Conveyor and elevator belting

V belting

A type

B type

C type

D type

E type

Miscellaneous type V. belting

Fun belt

Miscellaneous rubber belting

Mechanical rubber goods

Industrial rabber covered roller, except for agr 1cult-~
Pulp and paper mill roller |.ural machinery

" Newspaper and printing rollex

Duplicating machine roller
Typewriter roller
Miscellaneous industrial rubder covered roller

. Ebonite products

Battery case

Ebonite rod, tube and flat
Miscellaneous molded ebonite products
Rubber tape ‘
Insulating rubber tape

- Black friction tape

Rubber sheeting, tile and matting

Rubber sheetting

Rubber tile

Rubber matting

Rubber gloves, except surgxcal gloves
- Imsulating gloves
- Industrial gloves

Miscellaneous rubber gloves

o Mis"ellaneoiis mechanical rabber goods '

Rubber apron, except for medmal

B Rubber hnmg
18




12 593
12 594

12 595
12 599
12 6

12 61

12 611
12 612
12 613
12 69
12 691
12 692
12 699
127

12 71

12 72
12 73
12 74
12 75
12 79
129

12 91

12 92
12 93
12 99
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Rubber tubing, except stethc-scope

AR v F L RE (F-aF3~, AFF Sponge rubber and it’s products (foam rubber and
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sponge rubber sheeting ete.)
- Rubber cement
Mechanical rubber goods, n.e.c.
Rubber goods for agricultural machinery
Rubber roller for agricultural machinery
Rice hulling roller, cloth back type.
Rice hulling roller, steel plate back type
Rice hulling roller, drum back type Fa
Miscellaneous rubber goods for agricultural machinery
Rice huller, rubber ring type ‘ rice
Rubber plate, for lining and for preventing thecrushof
Rubber goods for agricultural machinery, n.e.c.
Bicycle rubber accessories
Rubber bycycle pedal
Rubber bycycle grip
Rubber bycycle brake
Rubber mudguard ‘
Balb tube 3
Miscellaneous bicycle rubber accessories
Miscellaneous ‘rubbef fabricated basic mate-
Material for making device —— |rials
Rubber thread and band
Balloon, except toy
Rubber fabricated basic materials, n.e.c
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